2025 SPRING Leadership Summit

Sponsorship Opportunities and Benefits

CREW Network is a thriving global business organization with members representing every discipline in the commercial real estate industry. Founded in 1989, our network includes more than 14,000 CRE professionals around the globe. We provide the connections, resources and opportunities for women in commercial real estate to become more successful in their careers, seizing business opportunities and career growth.

The Spring Leadership Summit will bring 400+ CRE leaders to your market. As a sponsor of the event, your company will gain exposure to senior-level decision makers and be positioned as an industry leader in DEI and the advancement of women. To sponsor the Spring Leadership Summit, choose the sponsorship package below that's right for you.

Platinum Sponsor \$7,500

• Ten (10) invitations to Friday lunch

NETWORK

- Company logo on signage and in marketing materials for the Spring Leadership Summit
- Company logo on Spring Leadership Summit webbased materials
- Recognition from the podium during the event
- Company name in the CREW Network app

Luncheon Sponsor - \$5,000

- Ten (10) invitations to Friday lunch
- Company logo on signage and in marketing materials for the Spring Leadership Summit
- Recognition from the podium during luncheon
- Company name in the CREW Network app

Leadership Development Sponsor - \$3,500

- Company logo on signage and in marketing materials for the Spring Leadership Summit
- Recognition during the introduction of the workshop leadership development facilitator(s)
- Company name in the CREW Network app

Hospitality Table Sponsor - \$2,500

- Company logo on signage and in marketing materials for the Spring Leadership Summit
- Company name in the CREW Network app



Contact: Rachel Clark: <u>rachelc@crewnetwork.org</u> for more information.